CADDO COUNTY

Date and

Time:

10/22/2012 10:00 AM

Place: 621 Sooner, Burns Flat, Oklahoma

All Lease terms are for 5 years unless otherwise indicated

Contract
No

Lease No Legal and Location Description

Est
Cow
Units

Est
Acres
Pasture

Est
Acres
Crop

Est
Non
Usable

Minimum
Annual Bid

12013

12014

12015

12016

12156

12217

12218

12219

12249

12335

101273

101275

101276

101277

103242

205223

205224

205225

205646

817106

SPECIAL CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS:

SW/4 SEC 16-6N-9WIM (LESS 2.72 AC SOLD) >>>> From 4 way
stop intersection at Hwy 277 in Cement, 3-3/4 miles North and 3/4
mile West (North side of road) <<<<

Control musk thistle by May 15 of each year of contract.

NE/4 SEC 36-6N-9WIM (LESS .057 AC CO LS 106389)(LESS
IMPROVEMENTS) >>>> From Laverty community, 2 miles South
and 1-1/4 miles West (South side of road) <<<<

NW/4 SEC 36-6N-9WIM (LESS IMPROVEMENTS) >>>> From
Laverty community, 2 miles South and 1-3/4 miles West (South
side of road) <<<<

S/2 SEC 36-6N-9WIM (LESS 1.23 AC CO LS 106217) >>>> From
Laverty community, 2 miles South, 2 miles West, 1 mile South and
1/4 mile East (North side of road) <<<<

N/2S/2NE/4 SEC 36-8N-9WIM >>>> From Verden, 2-5/8 miles
North (West side of road) <<<<

E/2 SEC 13-5N-9WIM (SUBJ TO 4.8 AC SWD LS 200061) >>>>
From county line, East of Cement on Hwy 277, 1 mile West, 1 mile
South, 3/4 mile East (South side of road) <<<<

NW/4 SEC 13-5N-9WIM (LESS 3.5 AC CO LS 206337)(LESS 1.5
AC CO LS 206338) >>>> From county line, East of Cement on
Hwy 277, 1 mile West, 1-1/4 miles South (East side of road) <<<<

SW/4 SEC 13-5N-9WIM (LESS IMPROVEMENTS) >>>> From
county line road, East of Cement on Hwy 277, 1 mile West, 1-3/4
miles South (East side of road) <<<<

SW/4 SEC 4-7N-13WIM (LESS 7.5AC SOLD)(LESS
IMPROVEMENTS) >>>> From intersection of Hwys 58 & 9 at
Carnegie, 1-1/4 miles East (North side of road) <<<<

NW/4 SEC 33-10N-11WIM >>>> From intersection of Hwys 8 &
152 in Binger, 1.8 miles West on Hwy 152 (On both sides of Hwy)
<L
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$3,000.00

$1,900.00

$1,800.00

$3,400.00

$1,700.00

$3,800.00

$2,500.00

$2,200.00

$3,700.00

$2,300.00



